
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 111.0 115.0 0

2 Corissa Bandel McLouth 114.0 95.0 0

3 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 107.0 90.0 0

4 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 112.6 90.0 0

5 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 114.0 85.0 0

6 Ana Yedlinsky Lansing High School 110.8 80.0 0

7 Payge Welch Lansing High School 111.4 80.0 0

8 Khushi Patel Lansing High School 113.8 80.0 0

9 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 111.8 65.0 0

10 Amber-Lynn Temple LV Pioneers 113.4 65.0 0

11 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 60.0 0

12 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 109.8 0 0

13 Bailey Anshutz Santa Fe Trail High School 110.0 0 0

14 Claire Schultz Lansing High School 110.4 0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 114.0 175.0 0

2 Payge Welch Lansing High School 111.4 165.0 0

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 114.0 160.0 0

4 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 111.0 155.0 0

5 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 155.0 0

6 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 107.0 150.0 0

7 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 112.6 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Ana Yedlinsky Lansing High School 110.8 135.0 0

9 Khushi Patel Lansing High School 113.8 130.0 0

10 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 111.8 125.0 0

11 Amber-Lynn Temple LV Pioneers 113.4 95.0 0

12 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 109.8 0 0

13 Bailey Anshutz Santa Fe Trail High School 110.0 0 0

14 Claire Schultz Lansing High School 110.4 0 0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Corissa Bandel McLouth 114.0 135.0 0

2 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 112.6 110.0 0

3 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 114.0 110.0 0

4 Payge Welch Lansing High School 111.4 105.0 0

5 Khushi Patel Lansing High School 113.8 100.0 0

6 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 107.0 95.0 0

7 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 111.0 95.0 0

8 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 111.8 90.0 0

9 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 90.0 0

10 Ana Yedlinsky Lansing High School 110.8 70.0 0

11 Amber-Lynn Temple LV Pioneers 113.4 55.0 0

12 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 109.8 0 0

13 Bailey Anshutz Santa Fe Trail High School 110.0 0 0

14 Claire Schultz Lansing High School 110.4 0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Corissa Bandel McLouth 114.0 390.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 114.0 370.0 8

3 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 111.0 365.0 6

4 Payge Welch Lansing High School 111.4 350.0 0

5 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 112.6 345.0 4

6 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 107.0 335.0 2

7 Khushi Patel Lansing High School 113.8 310.0 0

8 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 305.0 1

9 Ana Yedlinsky Lansing High School 110.8 285.0 0

10 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 111.8 280.0 0

11 Amber-Lynn Temple LV Pioneers 113.4 215.0 0

12 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 109.8 0 0

13 Bailey Anshutz Santa Fe Trail High School 110.0 0 0

14 Claire Schultz Lansing High School 110.4 0 0


